2023 WGASC San Diego County Signature Show

Saturday, March 4, 2023

@ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

JHAA

JHO
JHO

HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1

HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2

HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA

Last Updated on 3/2/2023 at 11:15 AM

Performance Schedule (as of 03/01/23)

SCHOOL
Tomas Rivera Middle School

Dorothy McElhinney Middle School
Warm Springs Middle School

BREAK

Santana High School
San Pasqual High School
AB Miller High School
Rancho Verde High School (JV)
Otay Ranch High School
Temescal Canyon High School

BREAK

Grossmont High School
Canyon Springs High School
Carlsbad High School
Moreno Valley High School
Palisades Charter High School
Grand Terrace High School

BREAK

Valhalla High School
Chaparral High School
Patrick Henry High School
Rancho Verde High School (Varsity)
Steele Canyon High School
Sweetwater Union High School
Helix High School
Lynwood High School

AWARDS

PERFORM

10:00 AM

10:07 AM
10:14 AM

10:21 AM

10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:06 AM

11:13 AM

11:23 AM
11:30 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM
11:51 AM
11:58 AM

12:05 PM

12:15 PM
12:22 PM
12:29 PM
12:36 PM
12:43 PM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM

1:30 PM

MUsSTANGS



2023 WGASC San Diego County Signature Show

Saturday, March 4, 2023

@ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1

SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA

SA
SA
SA

IAS
IA

10

Equipment
Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect 1
General Effect 2
Design Clinician
Design Clinician
Timing & Penalties
Chief Judge
Tech
Announcer
Contest Director

Last Updated on 3/2/2023 at 11:15 AM

Performance Schedule (as of 03/01/23)

SCHOOL

Santa Monica High School
Summit High School
Castle Park High School
Notre Dame High School
La Canada High School (JV)
Rancho Buena Vista High School
Arroyo High School (JV)
Mira Mesa High School
Vista High School

BREAK

Citrus Hill High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Cypress High School
El Capitan High School
William S. Hart High School
Mission Hills High School

BREAK

Costa Mesa High School
Arroyo High School (Varsity)
Imperial High School
Westview High School
Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)

BREAK

Rancho Bernardo High School
Trabuco Hills High School
La Canada High School (Varsity)

Hestia Winterguard
San Diego State University
BREAK
Vox Artium Winter Guard

AWARDS

Amy Mack
Nancy Penman
Brian Mora
Randy Nelson
Richard Kramer
Richard Kramer
Shavon Garcia
Shalena Gonzales
Amy Mack
Matt Aguirre
Chris Brady
Brian Nunez

PERFORM

2:00 PM
2:07 PM
2:14 PM
2:21 PM
2:28 PM
2:35PM
2:42 PM
2:49 PM
2:56 PM

3:03 PM

3:13 PM
3:20 PM
3:27 PM
3:34 PM
3:41 PM
3:48 PM

3:55 PM

4:05 PM
4:13 PM
4:21 PM
4:29 PM
4:37 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM
5:03 PM
5:11 PM

5:19 PM
5:27 PM
5:35 PM
5:40 PM

6:10 PM

MUsSTANGS



