Saturday, March 4, 2023 2023 WGASC San Diego County Signature Show @ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/01/23)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
JHAA	Tomas Rivera Middle School	10:00 AM
ЈНО	Dorothy McElhinney Middle School	10:07 AM
ЈНО	Warm Springs Middle School	10:14 AM
	BREAK	10:21 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Santana High School	10:31 AM
HSAA - Round 1	San Pasqual High School	10:38 AM
HSAA - Round 1	AB Miller High School	10:45 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Rancho Verde High School (JV)	10:52 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Otay Ranch High School	10:59 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Temescal Canyon High School	11:06 AM
	BREAK	11:13 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Grossmont High School	11:23 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Canyon Springs High School	11:30 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Carlsbad High School	11:37 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Moreno Valley High School	11:44 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Palisades Charter High School	11:51 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Grand Terrace High School	11:58 AM
	BREAK	12:05 PM
HSA	Valhalla High School	12:15 PM
HSA	Chaparral High School	12:22 PM
HSA	Patrick Henry High School	12:29 PM
HSA	Rancho Verde High School (Varsity)	12:36 PM
HSA	Steele Canyon High School	12:43 PM
HSA	Sweetwater Union High School	12:50 PM
HSA	Helix High School	12:57 PM
	Lynwood High School	1:04 PM
	AWARDS	1:30 PM



Saturday, March 4, 2023 2023 WGASC San Diego County Signature Show @ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/01/23)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
SAAA - Round 1	Santa Monica High School	2:00 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Summit High School	2:07 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Castle Park High School	2:14 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Notre Dame High School	2:21 PM
SAAA - Round 1	La Canada High School (JV)	2:28 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Rancho Buena Vista High School	2:35 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Arroyo High School (JV)	2:42 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Mira Mesa High School	2:49 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Vista High School	2:56 PM
	BREAK	3:03 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Citrus Hill High School	3:13 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Granada Hills Charter High School	3:20 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Cypress High School	3:27 PM
SAAA - Round 2	El Capitan High School	3:34 PM
SAAA - Round 2	William S. Hart High School	3:41 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Mission Hills High School	3:48 PM
	BREAK	3:55 PM
SAA	Costa Mesa High School	4:05 PM
SAA	Arroyo High School (Varsity)	4:13 PM
SAA	Imperial High School	4:21 PM
SAA	Westview High School	4:29 PM
SAA	Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)	4:37 PM
	BREAK	4:45 PM
SA	Rancho Bernardo High School	4:55 PM
SA	Trabuco Hills High School	5:03 PM
SA	La Canada High School (Varsity)	5:11 PM
IAS	Hestia Winterguard	5:19 PM
IA	San Diego State University	5:27 PM
	BREAK	5:35 PM
IO	Vox Artium Winter Guard	5:40 PM
	AWARDS	6:10 PM

Amy Mack **Equipment** Movement Nancy Penman Design Analysis Brian Mora General Effect 1 Randy Nelson General Effect 2 Richard Kramer Design Clinician Richard Kramer Design Clinician Shavon Garcia Timing & Penalties Shalena Gonzales Chief Judge Amy Mack Tech Matt Aguirre Announcer Chris Brady Contest Director Brian Nunez

